
Thiruvananthapuram Central  - Mangaluru Central Express (PT)/16347 - Exp - SR 
ERN/Ernakulam Town (North) to CLT/Kozhikode Main (Calicut) 

4h 45m - 191 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TVC Thiruvananthapuram
Central (Trivandrum)

20:50 3 1 0 30 7 SR

2 TVP Thiruvananthapuram
Pettah

20:55 20:56 1m 2 1 2 75 8 SR

3 CRY Chirayinkeezhu 21:17 21:18 1m 2 1 29 47 19 SR
4 KVU Kadakavur 21:22 21:23 1m 2 1 32 46 17 SR
5 VAK Varkala Sivagiri 21:35 21:36 1m 1 1 41 61 57 SR
6 PVU Paravur 21:47 21:48 1m 0 1 52 62 18 SR
7 QLN Kollam Junction (Quilon) 22:00 22:03 3m 2 1 65 61 11 SR
8 STKT Sasthankotta 22:22 22:23 1m 0 1 84 52 18 SR
9 KPY Karunagappalli 22:32 22:33 1m 1 1 92 55 13 SR
10 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 3 1 105 52 9 SR
11 MVLK Mavelikara 22:59 23:00 1m 2 1 113 67 SR
12 CNGR Chengannur 23:11 23:12 1m 3 1 126 62 9 SR
13 TRVL Tiruvalla 23:21 23:22 1m 2 1 135 53 SR
14 CGY Changanassery 23:31 23:32 1m 2 1 143 53 SR
15 KTYM Kottayam 23:52 23:55 3m 1 1 161 45 4 SR
16 ERN Ernakulam Town

(North)
01:15 01:20 5m 1 2 221 44 2 SR

17 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 01:43 01:45 2m 3 2 237 61 14 SR
18 AFK Angamali for Kaladi 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 247 66 SR
19 CKI Chalakudi 02:09 02:10 1m 2 2 262 66 12 SR
20 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 02:37 02:40 3m 2 2 292 23 3 SR
21 SRR Shoranur Junction 04:05 04:10 5m 5 2 325 49 29 SR
22 PTB Pattambi 04:24 04:25 1m 1 2 337 58 24 SR
23 KTU Kuttippuram 04:44 04:45 1m 1 2 355 70 17 SR
24 TIR Tirur 04:58 05:00 2m 1 2 370 53 9 SR
25 TA Tanur 05:09 05:10 1m 1 2 378 54 11 SR
26 PGI Parappanangadi 05:19 05:20 1m 0 2 386 75 10 SR
27 VLI Vallikunnu 05:24 05:25 1m 0 2 391 44 13 SR
28 FK Ferok 05:39 05:40 1m 2 2 401 24 15 SR
29 CLT Kozhikode Main

(Calicut)
06:05 06:10 5m 3 2 411 61 4 SR

30 QLD Quilandi (Koyilandi) 06:34 06:35 1m 1 2 436 73 17 SR
31 BDJ Vadakara 06:53 06:55 2m 2 2 458 55 10 SR
32 MAHE Mahe 07:09 07:10 1m 1 2 470 43 17 SR
33 TLY Thalassery 07:23 07:25 2m 1 2 480 41 9 SR
34 CAN Kannur (Cannanore) 07:55 08:00 5m 1 2 500 62 12 SR
35 KPQ Kannapuram 08:14 08:15 1m 1 2 515 65 9 SR
36 PAZ Payangadi 08:22 08:23 1m 1 2 522 106 9 SR
37 ELM Ezhimala 08:28 08:29 1m 0 2 531 28 3 SR
38 PAY Payyanur 08:35 08:37 2m 1 2 534 62 9 SR
39 TKQ Trikarpur 08:43 08:44 1m 0 2 540 43 13 SR
40 CHV Charvattur 08:56 08:57 1m 1 2 549 23 12 SR
41 NLE Nileshwar 09:11 09:12 1m 1 2 554 43 14 SR
42 KZE Kanhangad 09:25 09:27 2m 2 2 563 88 12 SR
43 BFR Bekal Fort 09:33 09:34 1m 1 2 572 42 12 SR
44 KQK Kotikulam 09:41 09:42 1m 2 2 577 44 26 SR
45 KGQ Kasaragod 09:55 09:57 2m 2 2 586 52 9 SR
46 KMQ Kumbala 10:11 10:12 1m 0 2 599 30 19 SR
47 MAQ Mangaluru Central

(Mangalore)
11:20 1 2 632 - 9 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (10:28)

May 25 2024 (10:28)

1

1


